Team Scores

Mainstream |
24 Club
Todd's Refrigeration

Rossin Construction

Ryan Windows & Siding

Andy's Orphans

Chester Pozanc Trucking

WinCraft/Fanatics
Bonnie Rae's
Merchants

Keen Clay Busters
Kendell-Rollingstone
DCM Tech

Alpha Fox

Payroll Vault

Two Dogs

Winona Homes/PMG

Waumandee Haus

Winona Sportsmen's Club

Week HC Yd Overall

231
225
215
212
215
216
206
217
198
195
195
184
190
190
175
177
179
155

23
22
22
21
20
18
20
18
19
18
18
19
17
17
18
18
17
16

445
432
420
416
413
404
401
397
391
383
381
377
369
368
361
359
352
293

Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 2
05/10/21

Hunter Brown

Top Guns
50/50 @ 23 yds

Tom Rossin 49/50 @ 22 yds
Tom Rossin 49/50 @ 21 yds
Dean Neumann 48/50 @ 22 yds
John Killen Sr. 48/50 @ 18 yds
Mandy Horvath  48/50 @ 18 yds
25 Straight
Hunter Brown @ 23 yds
Tom Rossin @ 21 yds
Brad Lossen @ 20 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 20 yds
John Killen Sr. @ 18 yds
Mandy Horvath @ 18 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Dean Neumann @ 16 yds
Dwight Keenan @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds



