## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 2 05/10/21

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns		
Mainstream I	231	23	445	Hunter Brown	50/50 @ 23 yds
24 Club	225	22	432	Tom Rossin Tom Rossin	49/50 @ 22 yds 49/50 @ 21 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	215	22	420	Dean Neumann	48/50 @ 22 yds
Rossin Construction	212	21	416	John Killen Sr.	48/50 @ 18 yds
Ryan Windows & Siding	215	20	413	Mandy Horvath	48/50 @ 18 yds
Andy's Orphans	216	18	404		
Chester Pozanc Trucking	206	20	401	<u>25 Straight</u>	
WinCraft/Fanatics	217	18	397	Hunter Brown	@ 23 yds
Bonnie Rae's	198	19	391	Tom Rossin Brad Lossen	@ 21 yds @ 20 yds
Merchants	195	18	383	Jr. Pozanc	@ 20 yds
Keen Clay Busters	195	18	381	John Killen Sr.	@ 18 yds
Kendell-Rollingstone	184	19	377	Mandy Horvath Christian Rossin Dean Neumann Dwight Keenan	@ 18 yds @ 16 yds
DCM Tech	190	17	369		@ 16 yds
Alpha Fox	190	17	368		@ 16 yds
Payroll Vault	175	18	361	Hunter Brown Tom Rossin	@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Two Dogs	177	18	359		- ,
Winona Homes/PMG	179	17	352		
Waumandee Haus	155	16	293		